2
ADA-4743 Absolute Maximum Ratings[1]
Absolute
Symbol Parameter Units Maximum
Id Device Current mA 90
Pdiss Total Power Dissipation [2] mW 370
Pin max. RF Input Power dBm 20
Tj Channel Temperature °C 150

1.00
(0.039)
Ordering Information
Part Number No. of Devices Container
ADA-4743-TR1 3000 7” Reel
ADA-4743-TR2 10000 13” Reel
ADA-4743-BLK 100 antistatic bag
ADA-4743-TR1G 3000 7” Reel
ADA-4743-TR2G 10000 13” Reel
ADA-4743-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Note:  For lead-free option, the part number will have the character “G” at the end.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.